Get more info at
www.sdreferrals.com
(or reach out to a board member)

SDRI Board of Directors

Court Young - President
Art Ponce - Vice President
Lawrence Hamilton - Treasurer
Robert Bernay - Inspector
James Smith - Membership
Jim Cantwell - Program Dir.
Lillian Chu - Social Director
Christian Wille - Sgt at Arms
Barbie Graham -Referrals
Adam King — Publicity
Kevin Kunz — Ethics
Barbie Graham - Secretary

Past President

Open Categories

CPA
Payroll
Dentist
Pest Control
Auto Broker
Acupuncture
Attorney, Tax
Junk Removal
Carpet Cleaning
Personal Trainer
Accountant / CPA
Attorney, Criminal
Home Health Care
Massage Therapy
Window Coverings
Massage Therapist
Property Inspection
Landscape Architect
Cleaning, Residential
Cleaning, Commercial
Restoration Contractor
Garage Door Contractor
Tile & Granite Contractor
Glass & Screen Contractor
Business/ Corporate Attorney
Direct Mail Coupon Advertising
Insurance - Supplemental Benefits

October 2024
Quick Contact List

Adam King ¢ Realtor (Residential) ........cccocovcrivenenne 619-818-2814
Andre Pare e Drywall Specialist ......c..cccccevvviinnnnn. 619-551-4046
Art Ponce ® Painting ......cccoovevveriiiiniiceeen 858-449-0731
Barbie Graham e Internet Advertising.................... 619-992-3325
Bill Dutton e College FUNAING ...ccvovevevrieiciieinn 858-212-9898
Benjamin Hart  Auto Repair ....c.ccocovviviencnecnnn 619-930-4710
Charles Salanger e Chiropractor .........c.cccoevvennane. 858-565-8645
Christian Wille « Computer Services ...........c......... 619-322-4298
Courtland Young ® Mortgages .........cccccecveeeveriennns 858-337-6317
Cristina Vargas ® Hair Designer ........c.cccocovvvevinnenns 858-560-8708
David Cutler e Esq., Business Broker............c......... 619-218-3663
Dale Brown ® General Contractor ..........ccccvvunnee 619-316-1290

James Smith e Copies & Printing ... 619-455-2872

Jim Cantwell ® FIOONG.....cc.oviviiiiiiiiieceeieiie 858-583-0377
Joe McGrath ® Ink & TONer.......ccoovvvveiiiiiccin 858-581-9191
John Spadea ¢ PersonalJewelry ....... ccccooeviiicnnn, 619-251-5915
Ken Corlett ¢ Financial Planner ........... ccocccovvvvennes 619-261-2248
Ken Hawkins e Mobil Auto Detailing .........ccccou.... 619-930-4710
Kevin Kunz e Handyman........ccooevvs vovvveieniniennns 619-972-9527
Lawrence Hamilton e Private Investigator................ 619-251-7898
Lillian Chu e Immigration Law .......cccccovvvirs oeverieins 858-268-8823

Lucia Son e Life Insurance 760-580-3081

Marcus Maed| ¢ Roofing (Commercial) .......cccccu.... 760-842-3847
Mike Cifone ® Bookkeeping ........cocvveviviiviniieeins 860-205-6525
Norman Pokorny e Personal Injury Law.........cc.ccev.... 619-232-7000
Robert Bernay e Locksmith........... ccoviviiiiiiiiiin, 619-366-6500
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SAN DIEGO REFERRALS, INC.

Business Networking Since 1994

Join SDRI Today

Grow your business organically with
qualified referrals!

Salespeople, Managers, Owners
why not start your Tuesdays and enjoy
breakfast with 20 - 40 people like you

[ ]
Weekly in-person meetings every week

7AM Tuesday Mornings

In-person Meetings:
Elijahs Restaurant & Deli
7061 Clairemont Mesa Blvd

~y

Get more info at

www.sdreferrals.com
(or reach out to a board member)

Get busy being busy again
join today...



Peter & Lillian Chu
858-268-8823

Attorney, Immigration
Law Offices of Peter D. Chu
4615 Convoy St. SD 92111
peter@peterchu.com / lillian@peterchu.com

Attorney, Personal Injury

York & Pokorny

225 Broadway 19" Floor SD 92101
norman@yplaw.net

Norman Pokorny
619-232-7000

Auto Repair Benjamin Hart
TBH Complete Auto Care 619-930-4710
7979 Aero Drive

San Diego, CA 92111

Bookkeeping Mike Cifone
Twin Oaks LLP 860-205-6525
Info@twinoaksllp.com

Business Broker Woodbridge Investments, Inc
David S. Cutler, Esq., Broker 619-218-3663
Ethan Steiner, Associate 720-545-8157
ethan@woodbridgeinvestments.net

Chiropractor Charles Salanger
Salanger Chiropractic 858-565-8645
8304 Clairemont Mesa Blvd. #114 SD 92111
drsalanger@drsalanger.com

College Funding Bill Dutton
Collegefunding.sandiego@gmail.com 858-212-9898

Drywall Specialist Andre Pare
San Diego 619-551-4046
Financial Planner Ken Corlett

Corlett Financial 619-261-2248
9566 Granite Ridge Dr #200

San Diego, CA 92123

Flooring Jim Cantwell
12 3 Floor 858-583-0377
8464 Commerce Ave Ste A, SD 92121

sdjimé@gmail.com

General Contractor Dale Brown
ACADIA Design & Construction 619-316-1290
San Diego

dale@acadia.construction.com

Hair Designer
Ana’s Hair Designs

8340 Vickers St Unit D SD 92111
cristina.i.vargas@gmail.com

Cristina Vargas
858-560-8708

Handyman Kevin Kunz
PO Box 99922, SD 92109 619-972-9527
rose_kunz@yahoo.com
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Ink & Toner Joe McGrath
Cartridge Warehouse of SD 858-581-9191
7202 Clairemont Mesa Blvd. SD 92111
cwsandiego@cwsandiego.com

Insurance, Life F3 Insurance Services, LLC
Lucia Son: 760-580-3081 /  luciason8@gmail.com
Hang Dierker: 858-401-3925 / hangdierker@gmail.com

Personal Jewelry John Spadea

San Diego 619-251-5915
spadeaworks@cox.net

Internet Marketing & Software Barbie Graham
Thryv 619-992-3325
San Diego

barbie.graham@thryv.com

Locksmith Robert Bernay
El Cheapo Locksmith 619-366-6500
San Diego

lockguy69@gmail.com

Mortgage Loan Services Courtland Young
San Diego 858-337-6317
court@courtlandyoung.com

Painting Art Ponce
Ponce Painting 858-449-0731
San Diego

art.ponce.g@gmail.com

Printing & Copies

The UPS Store Print & Business Svcs.

Burke Jones: 619-823-6231 / burkej@bulicode.com
James Smith: 619-455-2872 / jamess@bulicode.com

Lawrence J. Hamilton
619-251-7898

Private Investigator

The SlIU.com Investigations
1286 University Ave Ste #740 SD 92103
lhamilton@thesiu.com

Marcus Maedl
760-842-3847

Roofing (Commercial)
GEN819 Roofing & Solar
marcus@gen819.com
www.gen819.com

Christian Wille
619-322-4298

Technologist / cwille.com
SD/East County, South Bay

772 Jamacha Rd. #119 EIl Cajon 92019
christian@cwille.com

Realtor (Residential) Adam King
San Diego 619-818-2814
adam@sdhomesnow.com



